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Einzelrangliste von 2023
Freischiitzen Obersiggenthal

Schiitze

Jetzer Dominik
Fuglister Lorenz
Obrist Michael
Digel Daniel
Frunz Roland

Ruf Roger

van Doesburg Arjan
Bizzozero Sarah
Widmer Severin
Fulglister Ivan
Fassler Joseph
Scheuble Angelika
Fulglister Cornelia
Hirt Silvan
Hausermann Markus
Maissen Michael
Schmassmann Marco
Spiess Paloma
Spinnler Christoph
Meier Oskar
Zircher Vanessa
Flglister Fritz
Rinderknecht Roman
Hilber Norbert
Schneider Mirjam
Widmer Gabriel
Roggwiller Cedric
Fuglister Denise
Stihl David
Spuhler Viktor
Hafliger Alfred
Fink Werner
Frunz Fritz

Glutz Hansruedi
Ernst Ivo

Zehnder Stephan
Schmid Cornel
Hlsser Marin
Biesuz Matti
Schenker Thierry
Waspi Arnold
Mayer Patrick
Stihl Tina

Vock Christian
Graf Lukas
Schmid Luca
Duric Dragan
Berger Jeffrey
Sieber Miro
Leibundgut Jan
Erne Liv

Schmid Marvin
Camenzind Kilian
Graf Florian

Jahrgang

2005
1972
1974
1977
1997
1967
1982
2005
1994
1997
1946
1957
1964
1967
1970
1970
1977
2004
1958
1978
2001
1960
1961
1972
1979
1990
1994
1994
1995
1940
1942
1948
1949
1963
1991
1993
2005
2005
2004
2003
1941
1993
1994
1998
1999
2003
1985
1992
2002
2008
2006
2004
1989
1997
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Ausz.
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Verein

Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen



Rang

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Resultat

53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
45
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
35
34
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
24
20

Schiitze

Vazquez Raul
Gadient Daniel
Zeier Thierry
Zantop Felix

Moor Gianna

Dehn Alexander
Rushiti Kastriot
Meier Kurt

Heim Adrian

Filev Trajce

Bernet Samuel
Anjum Daafi
Leibundgut Aaron
Glzel Irem
Rinderknecht Erich
Bavaud Charles
Schuler Raphael
Zoppi Alexander
Streit Matthias
Muiller Tobias

Digel Nicole
Meister Flavio
Kusch Cedric
Bender Nanda
Ecabert André
Weibel Mirco
Rutishauser Rencel
Schuler lldiko
Schibli Sandro
Schuler Frédéric
Zantop Nino
Minch Michaela
Stadelmann Vincent
Frunz Martin

Duric Damian
Obrist Jonas

Meier Adrian
Kleinfeld Kilian
Voser Sonja
Lorente Perez Eimargarita
Papini Gabriele
Duric Monika
Papini Margarita
Schuler Josef
Stadelmann Salima
Kummer Andre
Sieber Alwin

Fileva Karin
Kinzler Hansjorg
Doronina Valentina
Zahner Julia
Stadelmann Thelma
Pavlic Marko
Franke Linn

Filev Branko
Bizzozero Doris
Zantop Lukas
Marending Nevio

Jahrgang

2004
1997
2002
2014
2010
2006
2006
1949
1955
1982
1992
2010
2006
2010
1947
1955
1976
1991
1992
1978
1984
1994
1999
2009
1957
1999
2005
1979
1992
1979
20M
1989
1977
1995
2010
2009
1983
2010
1960
1975
1973
1986
2011
1949
1975
1963
2004
2011
1953
1980
1995
2012
2009
1986
2010
1968
1975
2010
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Waffe

90
90
57
90
90
90
57
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
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90
90
90
57
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
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90
57
57
90
90
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90
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90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Ausz.

AK

AK
AK

AK

Verein

Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischltzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischltzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen



Rang

113
114
115
116

Resultat

19
17
16
12

Schiitze

Doronina Maiia
Schuler Isabel
Papst Timo
Marending Tiago

Jahrgang Waffe Ausz.

20M
2012
2010
2013

JJ D 90
JJ D 90
JJ 90
JJ 90

Verein

Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
Obersiggenthal Freischitzen
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